Position

Director Of Community

Development

Planning Manager

Assistant Planner

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Planner

Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Department

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Total Wages

$203,539

$125,229

$46,320

$38,243

$7,979

$7,884

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,915

$46,765

$16,458

$29,224

$2,811

$4,839



