Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$203,539	\$61,915
Planning Manager		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$125,229	\$46,765
Assistant Planner		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$46,320	\$16,458
Administrative Assistant		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$38,243	\$29,224
Assistant Planner		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$7,979	\$2,811
Deputy City Clerk		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$7,884	\$4,839